Division

5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star
5-6a Blue All-Star

Head Coach:

2022-23 TGCA Cheer All-Star Roster

All-Star
Lauren
Elizabeth
Alex
Bailey
Bella
Kendall
Jordan
Carrie
Addison
Torrie
Rowan
Mia

Kyra

Texas Girls Coaches Association

5-6a Blue Cheer All Star Roster

Adams
Baker
Beston
Braganza
Caceres
Cook
Frost
Gulley
Heitzmann
Jones
Knox
Otero

Scopel

School

Seven Lakes HS
Alamo Heights HS
George Ranch HS
George Ranch HS

Sharyland Pioneer HS

Clear Springs HS
Tomball HS
Alamo Heights HS
Magnolia HS
Magnolia HS
Seven Lakes HS
Seven Lakes HS

George Ranch High School

Coach
Amy
Taylor
Kyra
Kyra
Marissa
Kaylor
Steven
Taylor
Karly
Karly
Amy
Amy

Weaston
Bailey
Scopel
Scopel
Briseno
Cyprien
Weibel
Bailey
Murphy
Murphy
Weaston
Weaston

Conf
6A
5A
6A
6A
5A
6A
6A
5A
5A
5A
6A
B6A



